R. C. No. _ 29 - 22 - 23. By LICENSING, HEARINGS, AND PUBLIC SAFETY
COMMITTEE. June 20, 2022.

Your Committee to whom was referred R. O. No. 21-22-23 by City Clerk
submitting various license applications; recommends granting the license

applications with caveats:

CHANGE OF AGENT

Alexia J. Cordle is replacing Seth Fuller as agent effective immediately for
Moose Lodge #438 located at 1811 Georgia Avenue.

“"CLASS A" LIQUOR LICENSE (June 30, 2023) (RENEW)

No. Name Address

3357 Aneek Inc. 723 Center Avenue
(Alex’'s Corner Market)

2765 Sheboygan Liquor LLC 2019 S. Business Drive

(Jakes Liquor)

CLASS "A” FERMENTED MALT BEVERAGE LICENSE (June 30, 2023) (RENEW)

No. Name Address

2944 Lesleys Tax Service Inc. 1427 N. 8th Street
(Lesley’s Tax Service)

3511 North 8th Oriental Store LLC 2002 N. 8th Street
(North 8th Oriental Store)

2519 Adithi LLC 2709 N. 15th Street
(Northside Clark)

1424 Walgreen Co. 3320 S. Business Drive
(Walgreens #06097)

*2088 Walgreen Co. 1029 N. 14th Street

(Walgreens #6570)
*Grant contingent upon the applicant providing an appointment of successor
agent form before issuance.
2601 Walgreen Co. 2702 Calumet Drive

(Walgreens #12020)

CLASS “A” BEER/”CLASS A" CIDER ONLY LICENSE (June 30, 2023) (RENEW)

No. Name Address

3540 North Shore Property Management 510 South Pier Drive
(North Shore Nook)



“CLASS B”

LIQUOR LICENSE (June 30,

No.

2840

3478

3159

3182

3160

2381

2121

3418

1734

3056

3299

3445

3086

3518

2740

3066

3427

3508

2030

1288

2135

3087

1229

Name

4th Street Tap LLC

(4th Street Tap)

Bar 9 LLC

(Bar 9)

Big Mikes Sports Bar & Grill LLC
(Big Mikes Sports Bar & Grill)
Hans C Graf LLC

(Blue Lite)

Bo Mallies LLC

(Bomallies)

Coblyns, LLC

(Bourbon Street Pub & Grill)

El Camino LLC

(E1l Camino)

Sheb Pro LLC

(Fairfield Inn By Marriot)
Sheboygan Hotel, LLC

(Holiday Inn-Express)

Gotta Getcha In Oasis

(House Divided)

In The Bag LLC

(In The Bag)

J & J Hotspot LLC

(J & J Hotspot)

Las Brisas LLC

(Las Brisas

Lushlounge Two LLC

(Lushlounge)

Pog Mo Thione, LTD

(Mannings Irish Pub)

JBZ, Inc.

(NZ's Bar & Grill)

Pacific Grill 3 LLC

(Pacifico Mexican Bar And Grill)
Pop’s Burger & Pizza House Inc.
(Pop’s Burger & Pizza House)
Twelfth Parallel Inc.

(Rewind)
Riverview Club Inc.
(Riverview Club)
Keg I LLC
(Sandee’s Cool Runnings)
Santana’'s Place, LLC
(Santanas Place)

Sheboygan Lodge No 438
(Sheboygan Moose Lodge #438)

(CLUB)

2023) (RENEW)

Address
520 N. 4th Street
1034 Michigan Awvenue
911 Indiana Avenue
1029 N. 8th Street
2427 Calumet Drive
1536 Indiana Avenue
823 Michigan Avenue
4117 S. Taylor Drive
3823 Germaine Avenue
840 Wilson Avenue
1501 Union Avenue
1823 N. 12th Street
1129 S. 8th Street
1133 Michigan Avenue
3015 N. 15th Street
1022 Michigan Avenue
820 Indiana Avenue
920 Michigan Avenue
1002 Michigan Avenue
626 N. 15th Street
1202 Michigan Avenue

1019 Erie Avenue

1811 Georgia Avenue






1345 Sheboygan Outboard Club 732 N. Water Street
(Sheboygan Outboard Club)

1346 Sheboygan Pine Club Inc. (CLUB) 1716 Geele Avenue
(Sheboygan Pine Club)

3198 Cynthia M. Goetsch 808 Broadway Avenue
(Skiper Inn)

1360 Slys Midtown Salooon LLC 508 N. 8th Street
(Slys Midtown Salooon)

3444 SS North Star LLC 3004 N. 8th Street
(88 Northstar)

2943 Superior Bar & Grill LLC 2607 Superior Avenue
(Superior Bar & Grill)

2566 Joseph M. Brost 1432 S. 8th Street
(That Place On 8th)

3069 Time And A Half LLC 2518 N. 15th Street
(Time And A Half)

2427 Urbane Hospitality LLC 1231 N. 8th Street
(Urbane)

1420 Sheboygan Memorial Post #9156 552 S. Evans Street
(VFW Post 9156)

2513 Coblyns, LLC 935 Michigan Avenue
(Vreekes Tavern)

*1764 Water Street Pub 931 N. 12th Street

(Water Street Pub)
*Grant contingent on applicant correcting the application to show the
correct corporate name of the entity to which the license renewal is being
granted, which is Mortimer’s Pub, Ltd.

2029 Weill Center Foundation Inc. 826 N. 8th Street
(Weill Center)

3527 Young Trustt Entertainment LLC 1210 Michigan Avenue
(West Coast Café And Lounge)

*2207 Silver Fern LLC 2538 N. 15th Street

(The Silver Fern)
*R. 0. amended to add this license application.

CLASS “B” BEER LICENSE (June 30, 2023) (RENEW)

No. Name Address

2409 Brown Deer Pride LLC 3664 S. Taylor Drive
(Americinn)

3430 Half Tree Studio LLC 528 N. 8th Street
(Board And Brush)

2706 Faye's Pizza LLC 1821 Calumet Drive
(Fayes Pizza)

2445 La Conquistadora LLC 1218 Indiana Avenue
(La Conquistadora)

3412 Local Hospitality Group LLC 502 S. 8th Street

(Local Press Eatery)



3051 Mid-Lake Softball Organization 2213 New Jersey Avenue
(Mid-Lake Softball Organization)

3135 Cheong LLC 571 S. Taylor Drive
(New China Buffet)

3022 Paradigm LLC 1202 N. 8th Street
(Paradigm)

1809 Riverfront Bait & Tackle Inc. 733 Riverfront Drive
(The Wharf)

*2696 Delavan Family Restaurant Inc. 2704 S. Businesgs Drive

(Sheboygans Family Restaurant)
*Grant contingent upon the proper completion of the application, which is
missing some information.

3510 Luce Egg Inc. 623 N. 8th Street
(Tochi)
3449 Yangchee LLC 1229 N. 8th Street

(Toys Restraunt)

“"CLASS C” LICENSE (June 30, 2023) (RENEW)

2409 Brown Deer Pride LLC 3664 S. Taylor Drive
(Americinn)

2706 Faye’'s Pizza LLC 1821 Calumet Drive
(Fayes Pizza)

3412 Local Hospitality Group LLC 502 S. 8th Street
(Local Press Eatery)

3022 Paradigm LLC 1202 N. 8th Street
(Paradigm)

2696 Delavan Family Restaurant Inc. 2704 S. Business Drive
(Sheboygans Family Restaurant)

3510 Luce Egg Inc. 623 N. 8tk Street

(Tochi)



CIGARETTE/TOBACCO (June 30, 2023) (RENEW)

No. Name Address

2889 Family Dollar #25587 2821 N. 15th Street

Committee

I HEREBY CERTIFY that the foregoing Committee Report was duly accepted
and adopted by the Common Council of the City of Sheboygan, Wisconsin, on
the day of , 20

Dated 20 . , City Clerk

Approved 20 ; , Mayor




R. 0. No. 21 - 22 - 23(as amended). By CITY CLERK. June 6, 2022.

Submitting various license applications.

City Clerk

CHANGE OF AGENT

Alexia J. Cordle is replacing Seth Fuller as agent effective immediately for
Moose Lodge #438 located at 1811 Georgia Avenue.

“"CLASS A” LIQUOR LICENSE (June 30, 2023) (RENEW)

No. Name Address

3357 Aneek Inc. 723 Center Avenue
(Alex’s Corner Market)

2765 Sheboygan Liquor LLC 2019 S. Business Drive

(Jakes Liquor)

CLASS "A"” FERMENTED MALT BEVERAGE LICENSE (June 30, 2023) (RENEW)

No. Name Address

2944 Lesleys Tax Service Inc. 1427 N. 8%h Street
(Lesley’s Tax Service)

3511 North 8th Oriental Store LLC 2002 N. 8th gStreet
(North 8th Oriental Store)

2519 Adithi LLC 2709 N. 15th Street
(Northside Clark)

1424 Walgreen Co. 3320 S. Business Drive
(Walgreens #06097)

2088 Walgreen Co. 1029 N. 14tk Street
(Walgreens #6570)

2601 Walgreen Co. 2702 Calumet Drive

(Walgreens $#12020)






CLASS “A” BEER/”CLASS A" CIDER ONLY LICENSE

(June 30, 2023)

No. Name

3540 North Shore Property Management
(North Shore Nook)

"CLASS B” LIQUOR LICENSE (June 30,

No. Name

2840 4th Street Tap LLC
(4t Street Tap)
3478 Bar 9 LLC
(Bar 9)
3159 Big Mikes Sports Bar & Grill LLC
(Big Mikes Sports Bar & Grill)
3182 Hans C Graf LLC
(Blue Lite)
3160 Bo Mallies LLC
(Bomallies)
2381 Coblyns, LLC
(Bourbon Street Pub & Grill)
2121 El Camino LLC
(E1 Camino)
3418 Sheb Pro LLC
(Fairfield Inn By Marriot)
1734 Sheboygan Hotel, LLC
(Holiday Inn-Express)
3056 Gotta Getcha In Oasis
(House Divided)
3299 In The Bag LLC
(In The Bag)
3445 J & J Hotspot LLC
(J & J Hotspot)
3086 Las Brisas LLC
(Las Brisas
3518 Lushlounge Two LLC
(Lushlounge)
2740 Pog Mo Thione, LTD
(Mannings Irish Pub)
3066 JBZ, Inc.
(NZ's Bar & Grill)
3427 Pacific Grill 3 LLC
(Pacifico Mexican Bar And Grill)

Address

510 South Pier Drive

2023) (RENEW)

Address
520 N. 4tk Street
1034 Michigan Avenue
911 Indiana Avenue
1029 N. 8th Street
2427 Calumet Drive
1536 Indiana Avenue
823 Michigan Avenue
4117 S. Taylor Drive
3823 Germaine Avenue
840 Wilson Avenue
1501 Union Avenue
1823 N. 12th Street
1129 S. 8th Street
1133 Michigan Avenue
3015 N. 15th Street

1022 Michigan Avenue

820 Indiana Avenue






3508

2030

1288

2135

3087

1229

1345

1346

3198

1360

3444

2943

2566

3069

2427

1420

2513

1764

2029

3527

2207

CLASS

Pop’s Burger & Pizza House Inc.

(Pop’s Burger & Pizza House)
Twelfth Parallel Inc.
(Rewind)

Riverview Club Inc.
(Riverview Club)
Keg I LLC

(Sandee’s Cool Runnings)
Santana’s Place, LLC
(Santanas Place)

Sheboygan Lodge No 438
(Sheboygan Moose Lodge #438)
Sheboygan Outboard Club
(Sheboygan Outboard Club)
Sheboygan Pine Club Inc.
(Sheboygan Pine Club)
Cynthia M. Goetsch
(Skiper Inn)

Slys Midtown Salooon LLC
(Slys Midtown Salooon)

SS North Star LLC

(SS Northstar)

Superior Bar & Grill LLC
(Superior Bar & Grill)
Joseph M. Brost

(That Place On 8th)

Time And A Half LLC

(Time And A Half)

Urbane Hospitality LLC
(Urbane)

Sheboygan Memorial Post #9156
(VFW Post 9156)

Coblyns, LLC

(Vreekes Tavern)

Water Street Pub

(Water Street Pub)

Weill Center Foundation Inc.
(Weill Center)

Young Trustt Entertainment LLC
(West Coast Café And Lounge)
Silver Fern LLC

(The Silver Fern)

(CLUB)

(CLUB)

“B” BEER LICENSE (June 30,

No.

Name

2023)

920 Michigan Avenue
1002 Michigan Avenue
626 N. 15th Street
1202 Michigan Avenue
1019 Erie Avenue
1811 Georgia Avenue
732 N. Water Street
1716 Geele Avenue
808 Broadway Avenue
508 N. 8th Street
3004 N. 8th Street

2607 Superior Avenue

1432 S. 8th Street
2518 N. 15th Street
1231 N. 8th gtreet
552 S. Evans Street

935 Michigan Avenue

931 N. 12tk Street

826 N. 8t Street
1210 Michigan Avenue

2538 N. 15th Street

(RENEW)

Address



2409 Brown Deer Pride LLC
(Americinn)
3430 Half Tree Studio LLC
(Board And Brush)
2706 Faye's Pizza LLC
(Fayes Pizza)
2445 La Conquistadora LLC
(La Congquistadora)
3412 Local Hospitality Group LLC
(Local Press Eatery)
3051 Mid-Lake Softball Organization
(Mid-Lake Softball Organization)
3135 Cheong LLC
(New China Buffet)
3022 Paradigm LLC
(Paradigm)
1809 Riverfront Bait & Tackle Inc.
(The Wharf)
2696 Delavan Family Restaurant Inc.
(Sheboygans Family Restaurant)
3510 Luce Egg Inc.
(Tochi)
3449 Yangchee LLC
(Toys Restraunt)

“"CLASS C” LICENSE (June 30, 2023)

2409 Brown Deer Pride LLC
(Americinn)

2706 Faye’s Pizza LLC
(Fayes Pizza)

3412 Local Hospitality Group LLC
(Local Press Eatery)

3022 Paradigm LLC
(Paradigm)

2696 Delavan Family Restaurant Inc.
(Sheboygans Family Restaurant)

3510 Luce Egg Inc.

3664 S. Taylor Drive
528 N. 8th Street

1821 Calumet Drive
1218 Indiana Avenue
502 S. 8th Street

2213 New Jersey Avenue
571 S. Taylor Drive
1202 N. 8th Street

733 Riverfront Drive
2704 S. Business Drive
623 N. 8th Street

1229 N. 8th Street

(RENEW)

3664 S. Taylor Drive
1821 Calumet Drive

502 S. 8th gtreet

1202 N. 8th Street
2704 S. Business Drive

623 N. 8th Street

(Tochi)
CIGARETTE/TOBACCO (June 30, 2023) (RENEW)
No. Name Address

2889 Family Dollar #25587

2821 N. 15th Street






R. 0. No. ZZI - 22 - 23. By CITY CLERK. June 6, 2022.

Submitting various license applications.

City Clerk

CHANGE OF AGENT

Alexia J. Cordle is replacing Seth Fuller as agent effective immediately for

Moose Lodge #438 located at 1811 Georgia Avenue.

“CLASS A” LIQUOR LICENSE (June 30, 2023) (RENEW)

No. Name Address

3357 Aneek Inc. 723 Center Avenue
(Alex’'s Corner Market)

2765 Sheboygan Liquor LLC 2019 S. Business Drive

(Jakes Liquor)

CLASS “A" FERMENTED MALT BEVERAGE LICENSE (June 30, 2023) (RENEW)

No. Name Address

2944 Lesleys Tax Service Inc. 1427 N. 8th Street
(Lesley’'s Tax Service)

3511 North 8th Oriental Store LLC 2002 N. 8th Street
(North 8th Oriental Store)

2519 Adithi LLC 2709 N. 15th Street
(Northside Clark)

1424 Walgreen Co. 3320 S. Business Drive
(Walgreens #06097)

2088 Walgreen Co. 1029 N. 14th Street
(Walgreens #6570)

2601 Walgreen Co. 2702 Calumet Drive

(Walgreens #12020)



CLASS “A” BEER/”CLASS A” CIDER ONLY LICENSE (June 30, 2023)

No. Name Address

3540 North Shore Property Management 510 South Pier Drive
(North Shore Nook)

“CLASS B” LIQUOR LICENSE (June 30, 2023) (RENEW)

No. Name Address

2840 4th Street Tap LLC 520 N. 4th Street
(4th Street Tap)

3478 Bar 9 LLC 1034 Michigan Avenue
(Bar 9)

3159 Big Mikes Sports Bar & Grill LLC 911 Indiana Avenue
(Big Mikes Sports Bar & Grill)

3182 Hans C Graf LLC 1029 N. 8th Street
(Blue Lite)

3160 Bo Mallies LLC 2427 Calumet Drive
(Bomallies)

2381 Coblyns, LLC 1536 Indiana Avenue
(Bourbon Street Pub & Grill)

2121 El1 Camino LLC 823 Michigan Avenue
(E1 Camino)

3418 Sheb Pro LLC 4117 S. Taylor Drive
(Fairfield Inn By Marriot)

1734 Sheboygan Hotel, LLC 3823 Germaine Avenue
(Holiday Inn-Express)

3056 Gotta Getcha In Oasis 840 Wilson Avenue
(House Divided)

3299 In The Bag LLC 1501 Union Avenue
(In The Bag)

3445 J & J Hotspot LLC 1823 N. 12th Street
(J & J Hotspot)

3086 Las Brisas LLC 1129 S. 8th Street
(Las Brisas

3518 Lushlounge Two LLC 1133 Michigan Avenue
(Lushlounge)

2740 Pog Mo Thione, LTD 3015 N. 15th Street
(Mannings Irish Pub)

3066 JBZ, Inc. 1022 Michigan Avenue
(NZ's Bar & Grill)

3427 Pacific Grill 3 LLC 820 Indiana Avenue

(Pacifico Mexican Bar And Grill)



3508 Pop’s Burger & Pizza House Inc.

(Pop’s Burger & Pizza House)

2030 Twelfth Parallel Inc.
(Rewind)

1288 Riverview Club Inc. (CLUB)
(Riverview Club)

2135 Keg I LLC
(Sandee’s Cool Runnings)

3087 Santana’s Place, LLC
(Santanas Place)

1229 Sheboygan Lodge No 438
(Sheboygan Moose Lodge #438)

1345 Sheboygan Outboard Club
(Sheboygan Outboard Club)

1346 Sheboygan Pine Club Inc. (CLUB)
(Sheboygan Pine Club)

3198 Cynthia M. Goetsch
(Skiper Inn)

1360 Slys Midtown Salooon LLC
(Slys Midtown Salooon)

3444 SS North Star LLC
(SS Northstar)

2943 Superior Bar & Grill LLC
(Superior Bar & Grill)

2566 Joseph M. Brost
(That Place On 8th)

3069 Time And A Half LLC
(Time And A Half)

2427 Urbane Hospitality LLC
(Urbane)

1420 Sheboygan Memorial Post #9156
(VFW Post 9156)

2513 Coblyns, LLC
(Vreekes Tavern)

1764 Water Street Pub
(Water Street Pub)

2029 Weill Center Foundation Inc.
(Weill Center)

3527 Young Trustt Entertainment LLC
(West Coast Café And Lounge)

CLASS “B” BEER LICENSE (June 30, 2023)

No. Name

2409 Brown Deer Pride LLC
(Americinn)

920 Michigan Avenue
1002 Michigan Avenue
626 N. 15th Street
1202 Michigan Avenue
1019 Erie Avenue
1811 Georgia Avenue
732 N. Water Street
1716 Geele Avenue
808 Broadway Avenue
508 N. 8th Street
3004 N. 8th Street
2607 Superior Avenue
1432 S. 8th Street
2518 N. 15th Street
1231 N. 8th Street
552 S. Evans Street
935 Michigan Avenue
931 N. 12th Street

826 N. 8th Street

1210 Michigan Avenue

(RENEW)

Address

3664 S. Taylor Drive



3430 Half Tree Studio LLC
(Board And Brush)
2706 Faye's Pizza LLC
(Fayes Pizza)
2445 La Conquistadora LLC
(La Conquistadora)
3412 Local Hospitality Group LLC
(Local Press Eatery)
3051 Mid-Lake Softball Organization
(Mid-Lake Softball Organization)
3135 Cheong LLC
(New China Buffet)
3022 Paradigm LLC
(Paradigm)
1809 Riverfront Bait & Tackle Inc.
(The Whart)
2696 Delavan Family Restaurant Inc.
(Sheboygans Family Restaurant)
3510 Luce Egg Inc.
(Tochi)
3449 Yangchee LLC
(Toys Restraunt)

“CLASS C” LICENSE (June 30, 2023)

2409 Brown Deer Pride LLC
(Americinn)

2706 Faye’s Pizza LLC
(Fayes Pizza)

3412 Local Hospitality Group LLC
(Local Press Eatery)

3022 Paradigm LLC
(Paradigm)

2696 Delavan Family Restaurant Inc.
(Sheboygans Family Restaurant)

3510 Luce Egg Inc.

(Tochi)
CIGARETTE/TOBACCO (June 30, 2023)
No. Name

2889 Family Dollar #25587

528 N. 8th Street

1821 Calumet Drive
1218 Indiana Avenue
502 S. 8th Street

2213 New Jersey Avenue
571 S. Taylor Drive
1202 N. 8th Street

733 Riverfront Drive
2704 S. Business Drive
623 N. 8th Street

1229 N. 8th Street

(RENEW)

3664 S. Taylor Drive
1821 Calumet Drive

502 S. 8th Street

1202 N. 8tk Street
2704 S. Business Drive

623 N. 8th Street

(RENEW)

Address

2821 N. 15tk Street



